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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWaMIBY : 17003 NSUATIAMI Page No : 1

UserName : A17003000861001 savneiinene : 1700300086 drnnudame Ussaauiiius Report date :  02.12.2565

Uszdm 2 U 2566 Report time :  14:44:29

sRavyTuanUsELaN FotnBuenusein geAUNI R LASAn ganuniy

1101010101 Rudnluile 0.00 50.00 (50.00) 0.00
1101010104 HUNATDATIVANS 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 Wnduas 0.00 618,412.40 (618,412.40) 0.00
1101020501 Burneda 10,671,791.00 921,852.40 (829,500.00) 10,764,143.40
1101020601 a/tls \eaendy 23,700.00 610,312.40 (618,412.40) 15,600.00
1101020603 a/fl sums-luaty, 48,015.00 309,101.57 (229,337.27) 127,779.30
1101020604 /W sUIAIT-UBNIUY. 0.00 4,500.00 (4,500.00) 0.00
1101030199 urnlufisnesh 4,403,968.26 160,600.00 (326,522.12) 4,238,046.14
1102050124 AESUTIN U, 0.00 313,601.57 (313,601.57) 0.00
1205030101 pesiilou/edy 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 Add.01ASU/E Bu (296,700.00) 0.00 0.00 (296,700.00)
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SWANUIEIY 17003 NSUAISIANINTU

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No: 2
UserName : A17003000861001 swavineidingns : 1700300086 dtinaudavnanu Uszanuaiaus Report date :  02.12.2565
Uszdnam 2 9 2566 Report time :  14:44:29

swaUnBuenyssian FoUnTuenUszsian HOALNIN LAUn LATAN ganenly
1205040101 Avlgnasns 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 pad. Avpnas (157,988.48) 0.00 0.00 (157,988.48)
1205060101 prnasde/alisey 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 agd. aAslusTyn (3,524,141.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,524,141.00)
1206010101 asfamdtinau 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 pad agfoumaninny (794,451.86) 0.00 0.00 (794,451.86)
1206020101 Asfumeumme 3,407,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,407,000.00
1206020103 A AU (2,052,245.92) 0.00 0.00 (2,052,245.92)
1206040101 Asfnumlswan 332,275 .86 0.00 0.00 332,275.86
1206040103 petdl A3SumlanN (283,704.65) 0.00 0.00 (283,704.65)
1206100101 AyunPRLRIDS 982,840.52 0.00 0.00 982,840.52
1206100103 Agtd AONRAIADS (872,822.47) 0.00 0.00 (872,822.47)
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SWANUILU : 17003 NSUAISIANINU

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 3
UserName : A17003000861001 savineidngne : 1700300086 drineudaman Ussaauisdus Report date :  02.12.2565
Uszdnam 2 7 2566 Report time :  14:44:29

snavguenyssinn Fovafuonyszian NN ) \ATAR goaunly
1206180101 asfoumluszy 478,978.00 0.00 0.00 478,978.00
1206180102 Aad ﬂéﬁmﬁﬁixm (470,996.00) 0.00 0.00 (470,996.00)
1209010101 TUsunsumeu™ 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 AAE-LUITLNTUADU (147.70) 0.00 0.00 (147.70)
2101010102 9/4 MSA-MEUN (48,500.00) 134,855.86 (215,425.86) (129,070.00)
2101010103 Sugum / luddy 0.00 11,900.00 (11,900.00) 0.00
2101020198 DU 0.00 16,871.47 (16,871.47) 0.00
2102040102 ‘Luﬁwﬁ’agé’mm 0.00 115,649.00 (115,649.00) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-yana(03) 0.00 1,110.70 (1,110.70) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-na0 1#(53) 0.00 170.93 (170.93) 0.00
2111020102 RUFURN- UYL (78,900.00) 746,100.00 (776,700.00) (109,500.00)
2111020199 Rusushndu (4,412,968.26) 331,072.12 (160,650.00) (4,242,546.14)
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWamaBY : 17003 NIUASIAMIENY Page No : 4

UserName : A17003000861001 swamaendngne : 1700300086 drineudamenu UsearuAsdus Report date :  02.12.2565

Usesnaan 2 U 2566 Report time :  14:44:29

el Buenuseinm FornBuenussum HEAENUT ) \ATAN goauniy

2112610199 Lﬁuﬂszﬁ’uﬁu (248,591.00) 0.00 (42,152.40) (290,743.40)
2202010101 s Sur-aniuany (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (10,000.00)
2207020102 LEN%/UN’}ﬂSu-EJTé (10,359,000.00) 0.00 (16,000.00) (10,375,000.00)
2213010101 i/ﬂi@%ﬁg (79,074.13) 0.00 0.00 (79,074.13)
3101010101 5/ngainATa.ans 1,103,756.10 0.00 0.00 1,103,756.10
3102010101 i/ﬁzgqﬁmwazau (448,223.23) 0.00 0.00 (448,223.23)
3105010101 numawﬁ'zaam (6,958,587.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,958,587.00)
4201020103 ’i/@ﬁhﬁ%"tlﬂﬁ (10,000.00) 0.00 (1,000.00) (11,000.00)
4203010101 /8 AU.LUHN 249 0.00 0.00 2.19
4205010110 iwa%’umﬂmaﬂqﬁmﬁ 0.00 0.00 (60.00) (60.00)
4301020108 3/AlduuDNIUL. (3,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,000.00)
4307010103 TR—%’UGUuﬁmﬂ‘i (85,800.00) 0.00 (85,800.00) (171,600.00)
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SPWANUILU : 17003 NSUAITIARINY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 5
UserName : A17003000861001 samuneldnang : 1700300086 drnaudavnan UseaiuAiius Report date :  02.12.2565
Usginam 2 U 2566 Report time :  14:44:29

savnyBuenUsEnn FoUryTuunuszian YOALNLN Lo \AAR sanunly
4307010105 TR-YusuAwiiuay (123,851.91) 0.00 (236,830.63) (360,682.54)
4307010107 TR-¥UUTE9EAY 0.00 0.00 (17,910.00) (17,910.00)
4307010108 TR-usunans (1,480.00) 0.00 (2,100.00) (3,580.00)
4308010101 TR-a3n.Juiduuen (129,787.50) 0.00 (4,500.00) (134,287.50)
4308010105 T/R-USURUHNASY (1,095,711.00) 0.00 (617,352.40) (1,713,063.40)
4308010118 s szvnaiulunsy (816,649.38) 225,600.00 (746,100.00) (1,337,149.38)
5101010115 ANPOULTILNLAS1BNS 85,800.00 85,800.00 0.00 171,600.00
5101020106 RuaunuUla.-Rel 1,350.00 1,350.00 0.00 2,700.00
5101020108 ANTIUIY 26,400.00 20,803.00 0.00 47,203.00
5101030101 FumemsAnwIyns 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
5101030205 ASNE-UEN-TH 35 1,480.00 0.00 0.00 1,480.00
5103010102 DA 0.00 360.00 0.00 360.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 6
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamuapidnee : 1700300086 dinaudaman Usyanuisdus Report date :  02.12.2565
Usgdnnm 2 U 2566 Report time :  14:44:29

sWatyduenlszian FovnTuenuszan YaRENIN Lade LASAR goaenly
5103010103 AT 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00
5103010199 AT LAUNIIAElUY. 6,124.00 2,500.00 0.00 8,624.00
5104010104 Avan 73,182.00 1,686.00 0.00 74,868.00
5104010107 DL 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
5104010110 ANTBLNE 1,900.00 1,800.00 0.00 3,700.00
5104010112 A/ARUIUINIT-NTBUDN 48,500.00 205,040.00 0.00 253,540.00
5104020101 alivh 0.00 13,322.54 0.00 13,322.54
5104020103 AUszUngahuma 0.00 2,305.21 0.00 2,305.21
5104020105 Al fum 0.00 3,807.28 0.00 3,807.28
5104020106 mdpanselnsaay 0.00 631.30 0.00 631.30
5104020107 auamsluswdle 0.00 441.00 0.00 441.00
5104030299 mlusoudy 9 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
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SHANUBU : 17003 ATUNITIAW WY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : T
UserName : A17003000861001 sWaiatiBnene : 1700300086 dinaudawau Uszaauasius Report date :  02.12.2565
Uszdnaan 2 1 2566 Report time :  14:44:29

swavaBuenUssan FovnTuandssian YoABNL L LASAR gonuniy
5105010105 andou-eA1sdu 2,739.04 0.00 0.00 2,739.04
5105010107 Adou-Aagny 1,834.51 0.00 0.00 1,834.51
5105010109 Adau-A.a. 7,103.57 0.00 0.00 7,103.57
5105010111 Andau-A.euNIMLY 30,033.91 0.00 0.00 30,033.91
5105010115 Aiou-a lawn 2,259.06 0.00 0.00 2,259.06
5105010127 Adey-A.AawY 6,252.48 0.00 0.00 6,252.48
5105010148 fasvug-software 49.68 0.00 0.00 49.68
5210010102 T/EToudiulvasn. 1,095,711.00 617,352.40 0.00 1,713,063.40
5210010103 T/6Tous/au/elwun. 10,000.00 1,060.00 0.00 11,060.00
5210010105 T/E-USutdusinmas 129,787.50 4,500.00 0.00 134,287.50
5210010112 T/Exelnserhaeds (2.19) 0.00 0.00 (2.19)
5210010118 TE-melunsu 852,770.00 825,000.00 (304,500.00) 1,373,270.00
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200,000.00
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swanly : A17003000861001

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds

A Y [ )
5ﬂﬂ~1‘1ﬂﬂ'lilﬂaﬂu1vl'3Lﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂi%ﬂi’)ﬂﬂ’liﬂﬁﬂ
17003 ASUNANSIANINTU

Faun 01 WeFRNTBY 2565 - 30 WOFANE 2565

ﬁﬁl']ﬁl o1 Qqﬂﬁgﬂﬁﬂﬂ 03
SURRUN : 02.12.2565

1381 : 15:41:57

Fuflasens wvillenans Uszianenans (onaATIeN98e :Jvhuwu AsAMUA mnudnay it
ndn 1AsAn vanenly

9989 Jeydiuein © 1700300086 10,671,791.00
SoydGushn : 10599 TayBRulsAudu Guussiunanu Gulseiudu 10,607,591.00
02.11.2565 1600002044 RX 7159171501255761 17003 1700300086 1700300086 42,152.40 0.00 10,649,743.40
03.11.2565 1600002147 RX 7159171501702547 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 10,651,743.40
11.11.2565 1600002690 RX 7159171503697291 17003 1700300086 1700300086 9,000.00 0.00 10,660,743.40
16.11.2565 1600002986 RX 7159171504825698 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 10,664,743.40
30.11.2565 1600003958 RX 7159171508572338 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 10,665,743.40
weoeor g dpyliduedin ¢ 10599 TayBRudseiudayan Sulssiunanu Sulsyiudy 58,152.40 0.00 10,665,743.40
Jeydusn 10658 RUALULS T8N TUNS TN UUSTINURTIUS 9,000.00
08.11.2565 0200000380 Jo 3400000102 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10658 RUALULISTA8INTUNS TN UUSEIIURTTUS 0.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
Jaydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 55,200.00
01.11.2565 1600001919 RX 7159171500852634 17003 1700300086 1700300086 23,700.00 0.00 78,900.00
02.11.2565 1600002045 RX 7159171501255464 17003 1700300086 1700300086 6,500.00 0.00 85,400.00

03.11.2565 1500000507 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 78,900.00

1500000658 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 78,900.00

1600002145 RX 7159171501701854 17003 1700300086 1700300086 35,700.00 0.00
1900000072 Rz 1700300086 17003 1700300086 78,900.00 0.00 42,200.00
04.11.2565 1600002170 RX 7159171502025088 17003 1700300086 1700300086 6,600.00 0.00 48,800.00
07.11.2565 1600002294 RX 7159171502271604 17003 1700300086 1700300086 9,200.00 0.00 58,000.00

08.11.2565 1500000646 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 225,600.00

1600002434 RX 7159171502909155 17003 1700300086 1700300086 39,500.00 0.00

FIUIULBNANSTINAUA : 3 518AS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds
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Faun 01 WeFRNTBY 2565 - 30 WOFANE 2565

17003 ASUNANSIANINTU

PUN 2

RPINVIAUA ;3

SURRUN : 02.12.2565

1381 : 15:41:57

hi']'u‘i’]ﬂﬂ']‘i

Fuitaesiens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane
ndn 1AsAn vanenly
1900000075 RZ 1700300086 17003 1700300086 225,600.00 0.00 97,500.00
09.11.2565 1600002547 RX 7159171503179532 17003 1700300086 1700300086 15,400.00 0.00 112,900.00
10.11.2565 1600002606 RX 7159171503353365 17003 1700300086 1700300086 13,100.00 0.00 126,000.00
11.11.2565 1600002689 RX 7159171503697192 17003 1700300086 1700300086 16,600.00 0.00 142,600.00
14.11.2565 1500000752 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 142,600.00
1600002811 RX 7159171504097455 17003 1700300086 1700300086 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00
15.11.2565 1600002883 RX 7159171504577604 17003 1700300086 1700300086 18,000.00 0.00 37,200.00
16.11.2565 1600002993 RX 7159171504822024 17003 1700300086 1700300086 33,000.00 0.00 70,200.00
17.11.2565 1600003060 RX 7159171505136853 17003 1700300086 1700300086 47,800.00 0.00 118,000.00
18.11.2565 1500000816 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 70,200.00
1600003151 RX 7159171505354850 17003 1700300086 1700300086 44,100.00 0.00 91,900.00
21.11.2565 1600003235 RX 7159171505907258 17003 1700300086 1700300086 26,500.00 0.00 118,400.00
22.11.2565 1600003299 RX 7159171506257429 17003 1700300086 1700300086 8,100.00 0.00 126,500.00
23.11.2565 1600003458 RX 7159171506668477 17003 1700300086 1700300086 11,500.00 0.00 138,000.00
24.11.2565 1600003514 RX 7159171506860139 17003 1700300086 1700300086 16,300.00 0.00 154,300.00
25.11.2565 1600003587 RX 7159171507260692 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,500.00 0.00 188,800.00
28.11.2565 1500000947 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 188,800.00
1600003647 RX 7159171507624613 17003 1700300086 1700300086 24,400.00 0.00 24,400.00
29.11.2565 1600003783 RX 7159171508192981 17003 1700300086 1700300086 15,600.00 0.00 40,000.00
30.11.2565 1500001083 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 40,000.00
1600003961 RX 7159171508572031 17003 1700300086 1700300086 93,900.00 0.00 93,900.00
wooook S dRUTRUNIN 10796 ”iy%lﬁuiw5115&11ﬂmss‘hl,ﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 863,700.00 825,000.00 93,900.00

FIUIULBNANSTINAUA : 3 518AS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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R660000029 0.00 01.11.2565 R2 1300001918 23,700.00 | t0NANSHLIIENT 01.11.2565 RX 1600001919 23,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNT
R660000029 0.00 23,700.00 -23,700.00
R660000030 01.11.2565 RB 1000002289 6,500.00 | LONANTHTIBANS 02.11.2565 R2 1300002044 6,500.00 | LONANTHTIBANS 02.11.2565 RX 1600002045 6,500.00 | LONANTHIUTIBNNG
R660000030 RB 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00
R660000031 01.11.2565 RB 1000002290 42,152.40 | L@NENSHNLTIENS 02.11.2565 R2 1300002043 42,152.40 | L@NESHNLTIENS 02.11.2565 RX 1600002044 42,152.40 | 1@NESHTIENTT
R660000031 RB 42,152.40 42,152.40 0.00
R660000032 02.11.2565 RB 1000002396 35,700.00 | \@NANSHIUTIEAT 03.11.2565 R2 1300002146 35,700.00 | \@NANSHIUTIEAT 03.11.2565 RX 1600002145 35,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R660000032 RB 35,700.00 35,700.00 0.00
R660000033 02.11.2565 RB 1000002401 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 03.11.2565 R2 1300002145 2,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANT 03.11.2565 RX 1600002147 2,000.00 | LONANTHILTIEAS
R660000033 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
R660000034 03.11.2565 RB 1000002482 6,600.00 | LONANTHNLTIBNS 04.11.2565 R2 1300002169 6,600.00 | LONANSHNLTIENST 04.11.2565 RX 1600002170 6,600.00 | tBNESHTIENT
R660000034 RB 6,600.00 6,600.00 0.00
R660000035 04.11.2565 RB 1000002567 9,200.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 07.11.2565 R2 1300002293 9,200.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 07.11.2565 RX 1600002294 9,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R660000035 RB 9,200.00 9,200.00 0.00
R660000036 07.11.2565 RB 1000002750 39,500.00 | LONANTKIUTIENT 08.11.2565 R2 1300002433 39,500.00 | LONANTKIUTIENT 08.11.2565 RX 1600002434 39,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R660000036 RB 39,500.00 39,500.00 0.00
R660000037 08.11.2565 RB 1000002852 15,400.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 09.11.2565 R2 1300002546 15,400.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 09.11.2565 RX 1600002547 15,400.00 | LONA5KIUSIBANS
R660000037 RB 15,400.00 15,400.00 0.00
R660000038 09.11.2565 RB 1000002982 13,100.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 10.11.2565 R2 1300002605 13,100.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 10.11.2565 RX 1600002606 13,100.00 | WONANSHILTIENS
R660000038 RB 13,100.00 13,100.00 0.00
R660000039 10.11.2565 RB 1000003076 16,600.00 | onansamusens 11.11.2565 R2 1300002689 16,600.00 | onansamuens 11.11.2565 RX 1600002689 16,600.00 | WONANTHILTIENS
R660000039 RB 16,600.00 16,600.00 0.00
R660000040 10.11.2565 RB 1000003077 9,000.00 | tBNANTHNLTIBNS 11.11.2565 R2 1300002688 9,000.00 | tONANSHNLTIBNS 11.11.2565 RX 1600002690 9,000.00 | tBNESHTIENT
R660000040 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
R660000041 11.11.2565 RB 1000003173 19,200.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 14.11.2565 R2 1300002810 19,200.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 14.11.2565 RX 1600002811 19,200.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R660000041 RB 19,200.00 19,200.00 0.00
R660000042 14.11.2565 RB 1000003273 18,000.00 | tonansauTBNs 15.11.2565 R2 1300002882 18,000.00 | tonanssTBNg 15.11.2565 RX 1600002883 18,000.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R660000042 RB 18,000.00 18,000.00 0.00
R660000043 15.11.2565 RB 1000003404 33,000.00 | LBNANTHIUTIENT 16.11.2565 R2 1300002992 33,000.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAS 16.11.2565 RX 1600002993 33,000.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT
R660000043 RB 33,000.00 33,000.00 0.00
R660000044 15.11.2565 RB 1000003405 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 16.11.2565 R2 1300002985 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 16.11.2565 RX 1600002986 4,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
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R660000044 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00

R660000045 16.11.2565 RB 1000003482 47,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 17.11.2565 R2 1300003059 47,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIENT 17.11.2565 RX 1600003060 47,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R660000045 RB 47,800.00 47,800.00 0.00

R660000046 16.11.2565 RA 1000003484 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 17.11.2565 R1 1200000504 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 0.00

R660000046 RA 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R660000047 17.11.2565 RB 1000003580 44,100.00 | t0NENTHNLITIENT 18.11.2565 R2 1300003150 44,100.00 | t0NANTHNLTIENT 18.11.2565 RX 1600003151 44,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R660000047 RB 44,100.00 44,100.00 0.00

R660000048 17.11.2565 RA 1000003582 60.00 | LONANTHIUTIBNT 18.11.2565 R1 1200000520 60.00 | LONANSKIUTIBNT 0.00

R660000048 RA 60.00 60.00 0.00

R660000049 18.11.2565 RB 1000003707 26,500.00 | t@NASHNLTIENS 21.11.2565 R2 1300003234 26,500.00 | t@NASHNLTIENS 21.11.2565 RX 1600003235 26,500.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT
R660000049 RB 26,500.00 26,500.00 0.00

R660000050 21.11.2565 RB 1000003798 8,100.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 22.11.2565 R2 1300003299 8,100.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 22.11.2565 RX 1600003299 8,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R660000050 RB 8,100.00 8,100.00 0.00

R660000051 22.11.2565 RB 1000003936 11,500.00 | onanssmusens 23.11.2565 R2 1300003455 11,500.00 | onanssmusenis 23.11.2565 RX 1600003458 11,500.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R660000051 RB 11,500.00 11,500.00 0.00

R660000052 23.11.2565 RB 1000004053 16,300.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 24.11.2565 R2 1300003520 16,300.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 24.11.2565 RX 1600003514 16,300.00 | LON@15KIUSIBANS
R660000052 RB 16,300.00 16,300.00 0.00

R660000053 24.11.2565 RB 1000004147 34,500.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 25.11.2565 R2 1300003586 34,500.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 25.11.2565 RX 1600003587 30,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R660000053 RB 34,500.00 34,500.00 0.00

R660000054 25.11.2565 RB 1000004233 24,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 28.11.2565 R2 1300003646 24,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 28.11.2565 RX 1600003647 24,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R660000054 RB 24.400.00 24.400.00 0.00

R660000055 28.11.2565 RB 1000004381 15,600.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 29.11.2565 R2 1300003780 15,600.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 29.11.2565 RX 1600003783 15,600.00 | LON@15KIUSIBANS
R660000055 RB 15,600.00 15,600.00 0.00

R660000056 29.11.2565 RB 1000004529 93,900.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 30.11.2565 R2 1300003961 93,900.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 30.11.2565 RX 1600003961 93,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R660000056 RB 93,900.00 93,900.00 0.00

R660000057 29.11.2565 RB 1000004531 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 30.11.2565 R2 1300003955 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 30.11.2565 RX 1600003958 1,000.00 | 1@nasHIUTIENS
R660000057 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R660000058 30.11.2565 RB 1000004666 15,600.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 0.00 0.00

R660000058 RB 15,600.00 0.00 15,600.00
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2/12/65 10:53 about:blank
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name wanssiulumnnauin Account Status Active
| vinouAuue
Alias Name WANSEAUTUAIANAUATAIN oo Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |
vihnufuune |

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

+ Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022 E To Date 30-11-2022 ﬁ

Time 00:00 Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkak, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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O Specific Period: Today ~

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emaif: carporate.banking@ktb.co.th

‘about:blank

! about:blank
|
sSUIMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
MAccounts
* No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :x:]uh.muvi'nﬁmu Ay Account Status Active
Alias Name :;“‘JT“"‘”“““M‘“ W miiiane PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Batance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022 = To Date 30-11-2022 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

171
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2/12/65 10:50 about:blank

suMSsSnsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁ_r’-\ccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
" NATANTILAT HULAAVIU :
ACCO Name ¢ atus Acti
Account Name I Account Status ve
Alias Name MRIITIINT Hu9. Tauny Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fonielsgaiun
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022 To Date 30-11-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
®) Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
07-11-2022 21759 CWCH FUITCE S 10346324 -7,240.00 -7,240.00 0715
07-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 7.240.00 0.00 0715
07-11-2022 21759 CwWCH uuRs 10346324 7,240.00 7.240.00 0715
(EC) SEQ # Overdraft
07-11-2022 21759 OTID protaction -7,240.00 0.00 0715
07-11-2022 21759 CWCH nuad 10346324 -7,240.64 -7,240.64 Q715
07-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 7,240.64 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 21,720.64 Total Dr. = -21,720.64

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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2/12/65 10:48 about:blank

suMsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

Account Name QUNATAITIIMS SU9. SAWIN Account Status Active
sz

Alias Name VIRSIUTTHANS @ TRWIIH Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR,
ERTEERb i

Ledger Balance 2,736.00 Available Balance 2,736.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022 To Date 30-11-2022 B
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
) . :
-/ Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
07-11-2022 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 900.00 7,240.64 0715
07-11-2022 21759 OTO0S TFR-7156030930 -7,240.00 0.64 0715
(EC) SEQ # TFR-
07-11-2022 21759 OTO0S 7156030930 7,240.00 7,240.64 0715
07-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156030930 -7,240.64 0.00 0715
Prachuap.
17-11-2022 937072 BSD14 empli200715 1,800.00 1,800.00 108682
Prachuap.
25-11-2022 937071 BSD14 emplf200715 936.00 2,736.00 108682
Total Cr. = 10,876.00 Total Dr. = -14,480.64

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klang Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emalf: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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2/12/65 10:55

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

715-6-04063-4

drlinruiavnauiviieudssaudddiug

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-11-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name -

Currency THB

Avallable Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2022 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

"
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SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

.. ¢ .J /
Account No. 715-6-04202-5
Account Name dnwinamdamasaviadszendsdus Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIR! KHAN BR.

Available Balance 0.00

Currency THB

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 0.00

Transaction o i Cheque Init
Date Teller Id G Description No. Amount Balance Br
01-11-2022 -
et ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 p— I
g;ig;_'ggﬂ NA DD TR fr 9873758550 47,052.40 47,052.40 0715
01-11-2022 Single credit to
pasils. ITBANK MEDDT s 1,600.00 48,652.40 0715
02-11-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 6,500.00 42,152.40 0715
11:03:00 N i D
02-11-2022 3
ol ITBANK PBDWT G069 -1700300086 215040 000 0715
02-11-2022 N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 19,900.00 19,900.00 0715
23:02:00
02-11-2022 Single credit to
s ITBANK MEDDT i e 8,100.00 28,000.00 0715
ggf};_‘gggz ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 9,700.00 37,700.00 0715
03-11-2022 _ :
o ITBANK PBDWT G90B9 -1700300086 35.700.00 2000.00 0715
?gf,;g:‘ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -2,000.00 000 0715
03-11-2022 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 3,600.00 3,600.00 0715
23:02:00
ggf:;_‘gg” ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 3,000.00 6,600.00 0715
gg:-;;-ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G906 -1700300086 6,60000 000 0715
04-11-2022
by NA DD TR fr 9873758550 9,000.00 9,000.00 0715
04-11-2022 Single credit to
LY ITBANK MEDDT b 200.00 9.200.00 0715
?5;&3_‘3322 ITBANK PBDWT G069 1700300086 -9,20000 0.00 0715
07-11-2022 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 30,300.00 30,300.00 0715
23:03:00
07-11-2022 Single credit to
gl ITBANK MEDDT Sl 6,000.00 36,300.00 0715
07-11-2022 ANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 3,200.00 39,500.00 071
e ITBAN ; 55 200.00 39,500.00 0715
08-11-2022 :
=i ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 3050000 000 0715
08-11-2022 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 15,000.00 15,000.00 0715



23:02:00
08-11-2022
23:10:00
09-11-2022
14:37:00
09-11-2022
23:02:00
09-11-2022
23:10:00
09-11-2022
23:10:00

10-11-2022
09:48:00

10-11-2022
23:03:00

10-11-2022
23:13:00

10-11-2022
23:13:00

11-11-2022
10:32:00

11-11-2022
10:32:00

11-11-2022
23:03:00

11-11-2022
23:13:00

11-11-2022
23:13:00

14-11-2022
12:05:00

14-11-2022
23:02:.00

14-11-2022
23:14.00

14-11-2022
23:14:00

15-11-2022
11:01:00

15-11-2022
23:03:00

15-11-2022
23:14:00

15-11-2022
23:15:00

16-11-2022
09:25:00

16-11-2022
09:29:00

16-11-2022
23:03:00

16-11-2022
23:10:00

17-11-2022

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
PBDWT

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7166042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9089 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300088

400.00 15,400.00 0715
1540000 900 0715
6,700.00 6,700.00 0715
2,400.00 9,100.00 0715
4,000.00 13,100.00 0715
13,10000 000 0715
5,800.00 5,800.00 0715
16,400.00 22,200.00 0715
3,400.00 25,600.00 0715
1660000 9:000.00 0715
900000 0.00 0715
17,000.00 17,000.00 0715
1,200.00 18,200.00 0715
1,000.00 19,200.00 0715
1920000 000 0715
320000 320000 0715
5,100.00 8,300.00 0715
9,700.00 18,000.00 0715
1800000 000 0715
15,500.00 15,500.00 0715
15,000.00 30,500.00 0715
6,500.00 37,000.00 0715
3300000 4000.00 0715
400000 000 0715
47,600.00 47,600.00 0715

1,200.00 48,800.00 0715
-1,000.00 0715



10:34:00
17-11-2022
10:34:.00
17-11-2022
23:03.00
17-11-2022
23:10:00
17-11-2022
23:10:00
18-11-2022
09:32:00
18-11-2022
09:32:00
18-11-2022
23:03.00
18-11-2022
23:10:00
18-11-2022
23:10:00
21-11-2022
15:33:.00
21-11-2022
23:03:00
21-11-2022
23:14:00
21-11-2022
23:14:00
22-11-2022
11:40:00
22-11-2022
23:03:00
22-11-2022
23:13:00
23-11-2022
13:51:00
23-11-2022
23:03:00
23-11-2022
23:13:00
23-11-2022
23:13:00
24-11-2022
09:54:00
24-11-2022
23:03:00
24-11-2022
23:13:.00
24-11-2022
23:13:00
25-11-2022
11:36:00

25-11-2022
23:03:00

25-11-2022

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

47,800.00
1,00000 0.00 0715
33,000.00 33,900.00 0715
3,860.00 37,760.00 0715
6,400.00 44,160.00 0715
4410000 8000 0715
6000 000 0715
16,500.00 16,500.00 0715
610000 22,600.00 0715
3.900.00 26,500.00 0715
2650000 000 0715
1,600.00 1,600.00 0715
120000 2,800.00 0715
5,300.00 8,100.00 0715
-8,100.00 0.00 0715
11,100.00 11,100.00 0715
400.00 11,500.00 0715
1150000 000 0715
10,900.00 10,900.00 0715
5.000.00 15,900.00 0715
400.00 16,300.00 0715
1630000 000 0715
21.200.00 21,200.00 0715
6,100.00 27,300.00 0715
720000 34,500.00 0715
sgogco 008 0715

18,100.00 18,100.00 0715
6,300.00 24,400.00 0715



23:13:.00
28-11-2022
11:21:00
28-11-2022
23:03.00
28-11-2022
23:14:00
28-11-2022
23:14:00
29-11-2022
11:16:00
29-11-2022
23:03:00
29-11-2022
23:14:00
29-11-2022
23:14:00
30-11-2022
10:10:00
30-11-2022
10:11:00
30-11-2022
23:03:00
30-11-2022
23:13.00

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

Total Cr. =610,312.40

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

7156042025
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

Total Dr. =618,412.40

24,400.00
4,900.00

7,600.00
3,100.00
15,600.00
6,600.00
76,000.00
12,300.00
93,900.00
-1,000.00
200.00

15,400.00

0.00 0715
4,900.00 0715
12,500.00 0715
15,600.00 0715
" 0.00 0715
6,600.00 0715
82,600.00 0715
94,900.00 0715
~1,000.00 0715
0.00 0715

200.00 0715

15,600.00 0715
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2/12/65 10:50

sumsnsvine

qf{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0

Account Name gud. Fanw1au Aalsyaum (Hu
uan}

o — Fud. Tanwa aakseanum (3u
uan)

Ledger Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
10-11-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
10-11-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl

Total Cr. = 4,500.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available Balance 0.00

@ To Date 30-11-2022 E
Time 24:00 w

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
4,500.00 4,500.00 108682
-4,500.00 0.00 0715

Total Dr. = -4,500.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: carporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

1171
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2/12/65 10:49

ﬂiﬁ\ceau:‘zts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-02532-5
gniprudaviiuionia
dsrarudidug
dninnudawiouimia
dszaruditud

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:
Specific Period:
Date Teller Id
02-11-2022 93999
04-11-2022 931000
04-11-2022 931000
04-11-2022 931000
04-11-2022 931000
07-11-2022 93999
10-11-2022 931000
10-11-2022 931000
10-11-2022 93999
10-11-2022 93999
17-11-2022 931000
17-11-2022 931000
17-11-2022 931000
17-11-2022 931000
17-11-2022 93999
22-11-2022 931002
22-11-2022 931002
24-11-2022 931000
24-11-2022 931000
24-11-2022 931000
24-11-2022 931000
24-11-2022 931000
24-11-2022 931000
24-11-2022 931000
24-11-2022 931000
25-11-2022 93999

about:blank

From Date

Time

Today

Transaction Code

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT

01-11-2022

00:00 v

Description
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Prachuap. empl

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

THB
Active

Available Balance 0.00
ﬁ To Date 30-11-2022
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-48,015.00 0.00
26,730.00 26,730.00
26,304.30 53,034.30
8,910.00 61,944.30
742.99 62,687.29
-62,687.29 0.00
17,403.00 17,403.00
1,500.00 18,903.00
-17,403.00 1,500.00
-1,600.00 0.00
620.00 620.00
1,120.00 1,740.00
3,400.00 5,140.00
1,800.00 6,940.00
-6,940.00 0.00
85,800.00 85,800.00
1,350.00 87,150.00
936.00 88,086.00
1,120.00 89,206.00
2,100.00 91,306.00
8,910.00 100,216.00
26,304.30 126,520.30
48,015.00 174,535.30
44,550.00 219,085.30
1,485.98 220,571.28
-1,485.98 219,085.30

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Init Br

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682

112



2/12/65 10:49

25-11-2022

25-11-2022

about:blank

93999 BPDWT

K19294 PADWP

Totai Cr. = 309,101.57
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Prachuap. empl -88,606.00 130,479.30

9294-
10900058737700371 -2,700.00 127,779.30

Total Dr. = -229,337.27

10of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

0715

0715

212
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2/12/65 10:52

sUIMSNSvINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂi’!—\cmuzﬁs

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9

naav;mﬁan'lsu‘%msinn'vsnw
vhau

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022
Time 00:00 v
Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
07-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 7151495285
07-11-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection
07-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150484492
07-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
07-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 1370301235
07-11-2022 21759 OoTiD COverdraft protection
07-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 7220639155
07-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
07-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150450911
07-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
07-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 6792469459
07-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
07-11-2022 21759 CWCH uua¥
07-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection
08-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 7156031597
08-11-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection
08-11-2022 480336 CWTRC 7166003534
08-11-2022 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
08-11-2022 90180 CBCA i
08-11-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
09-11-2022 90180 CBCA e
09-11-2022 90180 OoTID Overdraft protection
11112022 90180 CBCA i
11-11-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
11-11-2022 90180 CBCA o g
11-11-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection

about:blank

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

E To

Cheque No.

10346570

10346571

10346576

10346572

10346573

10346574

10346569

10346568

10346579

10346578

10346577

10346563

10346575

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

Date  30-11-2022
Time 24:00 v~

Amount Balance
-900.00 -900.00
900.00 0.00
-19,800.00 -19,800.00
19,800.00 0.00
-19,440.40 -19,440.40
19,440.40 0.00
-14,850.00 -14,850.00
14,850.00 0.00
-11,385.00 -11,385.00
11,385.00 0.00
-11,880.00 -11,880.00
11,880.00 0.00
-8,960.00 -8,960.00
8,960.00 0.00
-837.87 -837.87
837.87 0.00
-298.53 -298.53
298.53 0.00
-899.94 -899.94
899.94 0.00
-845.88 -845.88
845.88 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700
0700

1/2



2/12/65 10:52

25-11-2022
25-11-2022
25-11-2022

25-11-2022

about:blank

93999

93999

21759

21759

about:blank

BPDWT sud.Fanu -193,932.50
OTID Overdraft protection 193,932.50
CWTPC 10346581 -1,397.00
OTID Overdraft protection 1,397.00
1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-193,932.50
0.00
-1,397.00

0.00

next b

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0715
0715
0715

0715

last ¥

22
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suIMSnNsvIng

U

{9/ KRUNGTHA! BANK

mmcounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name P Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022 % To Date 30-11-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
25-11-2022 21759 CWTRC 1370301235 10346583 -23,532.00 -23,532.00 0715
. 25-11-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 23,532.00 0.00 0715
28-11-2022 480336 CWTRC 7156031597 10346582 -222.00 -222.00 0715
28-11-2022 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 222.00 0.00 0715
28-11-2022 480028 CWTRC 10346580 -12,094.00 -12,094.00 0715
28-11-2022 480028 OTID Overdraft protection 12,094.00 0.00 0715

about:blank

about:blank

715-6-04150-9 Currency THB

nagnuiansudmsiansnts

Total Cr. = 331,769.12
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. =-331,769.12

4l first 1 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁi\ccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB

Account Name :ziriuﬂamnﬁuﬁﬁnmsms Accouni Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Ledger Balance 4,238,046.14 Available Balance 4,238,046.14

Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2022 Ear To Date 30-11-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
07-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -800.00 4,408,315.26 0715
07-11-2022 21759 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00 4,388,515.26 0715
07-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,440.40 4,369,074.86 0715
07-11-2022 21759 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -14,850.00 4,354,224.86 0715
07-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,385.00 4,342,839.86 0715
07-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 4,330,959.86 0715
07-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -8,960.00 4,321,999.86 0715
08-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -837.87 4,321,161.99 0715
08-11-2022 480336 oT08 TFR-7156041509 -298.53 4,320,863.46 0715
08-11-2022 920180 oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -899.84 4,319,963.52 0700
09-11-2022 90180 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -845.88 4.319,117.64 0700
11-11-2022 20180 OTOS TFR-7156041502 -5,247.00 4,313,870.64 0700
11-11-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-71566041509 -5,247.00 4,308,623.64 0700
15-11-2022 937072 BSD14 hioi i Po O 160,600.00 446922364 108682
25-11-2022 93999 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -193,932.50 4,275,291.14 0715
25-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,397.00 4,273,894.14 Q715
25-11-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -23,632.00 4,250,362.14 0715
28-11-2022 480336 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -222.00 4,250,140.14 0715
28-11-2022 480028 o708 TFR-7156041509 -12,094.00 4,238,046.14 0715
Total Cr. = 160,600.00 Total Dr. = -331,769.12
10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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